GRACIA - ORLOVA 2023 - WE 2.2.
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA ETAPY / CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

1.ETAPA / ETAPE
Orlova-Stramberk

Délka etapy /Distance Etapekm: 104,0 km Rychlost vitéze / Moyenne du vainqueur : 37,628 km/h
Cas: Rozdil Bo/Pe
IRM Pof St.¢is. UCIID Pfijmeni, jméno Kod druzstva/DruZstvo Temps: Ecart  Bo/Pe
IRM Place Doss. UCIID Nom Prenom Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s sec
1.. 15.10054543484 *WLODARCZYK Domini MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wr 2: 45:50 +00:00 12
2.. 73.10007709864 RISSVEDS Jenny ....... SWE Swedish National Team ... 2: 45:50 +00:00 6
3.. 74.10004597881 FAHLIN Emilia ........ SWE Swedish National Team ... 2: 45:50 +00:00 4
4.. 12.10034796712 *ZANETTI Linda ...... UDT UAE Development Team . 2: 45:50 +00:00 2
5.. 6.10010592885 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Develop 2: 46:01 +00:11
6.. 88.10047782887 *ZEMANOVA Kristyna . MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-  2: 46:08 +00: 18
7.. 90.10107680993 *KVASNICKOVA Eliska MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-  2: 46:08 +00: 18
8..139.10135109967 *KNIINENBURG Anne . WSW WYV Schijndel Women ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
9.. 67.10015833515 PRZEZAK Dorota . ..... POL Polish National Team . . . .. 2:46:08 +00:18
10.. 143 . 10116349763 *JANSEN Eline ........ WSW WV Schijndel Women ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
11..141.10023088307 *VOLLERING Bodine .. WSW WYV Schijndel Women ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
12.. 11.10029203246 *PIERGIOVANNI Federic UDT UAE Development Team . 2: 46:08 +00:18
13.. 8.10030579838 *CIPRESSI Carlotta . . ... UDT UAE Development Team . 2: 46:08 +00:18
14.. 1.10090489058 *PERKINS Flora ....... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Develop 2: 46:08 +00:18 2
15..140 . 10060854245 *TIMMERMANS Iris ... WSW WYV Schijndel Women ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
16.. 7.10088433466 BIRIUKOVA Yuliia .... UDT UAE Development Team . 2: 46:08 +00:18
17.. 58.10065027669 *MASURE Fien ........ BEL Belgian National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
18.. 19.10010199431 COLBORNE Henrietta .. GKR GT Krush Rebelease ProC 2: 46:08 +00:18
19.. 60.10064951483 *GIELKENS Esmée .. ... BEL Belgian National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
20.. 84.10064779715 *KUSKOVA Yanina .... UZB Uzbekistan National Team . 2: 46:08 +00:18
21.. 57.10078354459 *GREGOIRE Julia ...... BEL Belgian National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
22.. 23.10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke ..... GKR GT Krush Rebelease ProC 2: 46:08 +00:18
23.. 22.10082433816 DE VRIES Femke ...... GKR GT Krush Rebelease ProC 2: 46:08 +00:18
24.. 56.10003951015 MICHIELS Githa ....... BEL Belgian National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
25.. 55.10011015746 DETILLEUX Emeline ... BEL Belgian National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
26.. 72.10055138420 *KRZESLAK Natalia . ... POL Polish National Team . . ... 2:46:08 +00:18
27..116 . 10096702718 BRANDT HEISEL Maja  TIC Team Interklima-ABC Cope 2: 46:08 +00:18
28.. 91.10023236837 *SERNE Elisa ......... JDA JEGG-DJR Academy . .. .. 2:46:08 +00:18
29.. 77.10092501810 GRANKVIST Ebba ..... SWE Swedish National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
30.. 76.10055888653 *SODERQVIST Karin ... SWE Swedish National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
31..110. 10116240033 SLAMOVA Denisa . . ... RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette  2: 46:08 +00:18
32.. 46.10047309914 *NEMCOVA Barbora ... TDP Team Dukla Praha . ... ... 2:46:08 +00:18
33.. 25.10106693011 *CLARKE Charlotte . ... HCT Hess CyklingTeam ....... 2:46:08 +00:18
34..126 . 10126277412 GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline TST Team Stuttgart .......... 2:46:08 +00:18
35..115.10091241820 JENSEN Marita ........ TIC Team Interklima-ABC Cope 46:08 +00:18

2

36.. 34.10010197310 TRAXLER Anna-Gabrielle TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La 2:
37.. 75.10115163030 HAMMARSTROM Tilde SWE Swedish National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18

2.

2

38.. 62.10065277142 *TASANE Elina ....... EST Estonian National Team . . . 46:08 +00:18
39.. 31.10026193721 CHARPENTIER Chloé .. TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La 2: 46:08 +00:18
40.. 94.10135617502 DEKKER Noor ........ JDA JEGG-DJR Academy .. ... 2:46:08 +00:18
41..149.10015783904 HOOGLAND Rixt ...... MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX . ..... 2:46:08 +00:18
42.. 49.10138833050 *EHRENREICH Franziska AUT Austria National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
43.. 32.10014878366 GEBRU Eyeru Tesfoam .. TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La 2: 46:08 +00:18
44.. 59.10059925873 MEERTENS Lone ...... BEL Belgian National Team ... 2: 46:08 +00:18
45.. 71.10048851204 RYSZ Kaja ............ POL Polish National Team . . ... 2:46:08 +00:18
46.. 24.10015762581 BAKS Marissa ......... GKR GT Krush Rebelease ProC 2: 46:08 +00:18
47.. 93.10022680095 JANSEN Noa .......... JDA JEGG-DJR Academy .. ... 2:46:08 +00:18
48.. 3.10062860933 COTTER Imogen ....... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Develop 2: 46:08 +00:18
49..102.10008748471 VON BERSWORDT Soph GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+tD  2: 46:08 +00:18
50..146 . 10013274129 OOSTERWOUD Wendy . MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX ...... 2:46:08 +00:18
51.. 18.10008702294 WILKOS Katarzyna ... .. MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wr 2: 46:08 +00:18
52.. 16.10007474135 BRTEZNA Monika .. ... MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wr 2: 46:08 +00:18
53.. 40.10043802049 *SIMOM Jette ......... MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women 2: 46:08 +00:18
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54..121.
55..101.
56.. 45.
57.. 29.
58.. 33.
59.. 30.
60.. 43.
61.. 61.
62.. 50.
63..128.
64.. 100 .
65.. 68.
66.. 26.
67.. 9.
68..118.
69.. 17.
70.. 47.
71.. 21.
72..113.
73.. 51.
74.. 14.
75.. 4.
76..122 .
77..119.
78..109 .
79.. 95.
80..148 .
81..147.
82.. 13.
83.. 87.
84.. 64.
85..123.
86.. 63.
87..144 .
88.. 80.
89..117.
90.. 36.
91.. 38.
92.. 2.
93.. 98.
94..104 .
95.. 41.
96.. 37.
97..112.
98.. 65.
99.. 79.
100.. 27.
101.. 70.
102..142 .
103.. 85.
104..108 .
105.. 5.
106.. 86.
107..129 .
108.. 107 .
109.. 83.
110.. 124 .
111..135.
112.. 52.
113.. 28.
114..125 .
115.. 48.
116..136.

10083080379
10022774772
10106448588
10105615705
10015886156
10069248886
10004738937
10005943858
10118884800
10047334667
10061599933
10009882260
10007521524
10064429707
10108608557
10009232966
10047282935
10113062170
10036076809
10115996119
10048403889
10060093504
10036352247
10112259292
10010776680
10023331918
10023395067
10023055668
10009748278
10023478226
10063673915
10051579126
10064430818
10015567571
10093733306
10065459927
10118612085
10086772241
10009081204
10022228441
10036438537
10083975106
10005316590
10008625607
10063679369
10088779535
10046242207
10009882967
10023186721
10047765309
10110145096
10083955504
10084771819
10047400749
10114132911
10109497119
10036327490
10095155263
10074541955
10035120751
10119510246
10047281622
10117542257

FANDEL Hannah
*KOOPS Karlijn

*SLANIKOVA Nela . ...
MCWILLIAM Alice ....
PREVOTEAU Eloise . ...
*RABY Coline
MACHACOVA Jarmila . .
EHRBERG Liisa
*HUYS Tabea
*MARKOVA Adéla
*FRANCIS Jenaya

PEREKITKO Karolina ..
GAFINOVITZ Rotem ...
*EBRAS Elisabeth
LORENZEN Christina . ..
PLOSAJ Nikol
*BARTOVA Gabriela . . .
VAN ZEELST Lieke .. ..
*ABAIDULLINA Inna ..
KOFLER Anna
*MUL Malwina
VAN DE VEL Sara
*DOPJANS Hanna

KOERNER Johanna
SVRCKOVA Barbora . ..
DEN BREEIJEN Violinde
SMITH Fleur
*SCHULTINGA Iris . ...
BAJGEROVA Nikola . ..
VANICKOVA Tereza . ..
*TUISK Aidi Gerde
*STELLING Victoria . ...
*SANDER Laura Lizette .
*KLOESE Rose
*KAKHKHOROVA Madi
KROGAGER Marie-Louis
JANUSZ Izabela
HILD Amelie
SUBEMILCH Laura
*PARRY Ellie
REIBNER Lena Charlotte
*GSCHWENTNER Leila
VENTKER Lydia
MEDVEDOVA Tereza . .
*SOONIK Kristel Sandra
*ABDULLAEVA Shakhno
*LIEHNER Annika
LORKOWSKA Patrycja .
HENDRIKS Dieke
*HLADIKOVA Katefina .
BARNTHALER Sarah . ..
VAN EYNDE Fien
*JERABKOVA Bira . ...
*MULLEROVA Patricie .
ZOLL Anna
*RIZAEVA Asal
*MAYRHOFER Lucy ...
*FRIEBEL Paula
REICHERT Alina
*MARTINI Johanna
BERTLEFF Anja
*HARTYCHOVA Nicole
TULOWITZKI Inka

. OWT One World Team

TST Team Stuttgart
GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D
TDP Team Dukla Praha
HCT Hess CyklingTeam
TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La
HCT Hess CyklingTeam
TDP Team Dukla Praha
EST Estonian National Team . . .
AUT Austria National Team . . .
MX1 Tufo Pardus Prostéjov MIX
GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D
POL Polish National Team
HCT Hess CyklingTeam
UDT UAE Development Team .
TIC Team Interklima-ABC Cope
MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wr
TDP Team Dukla Praha
GKR GT Krush Rebelease Pro C
RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette
AUT Austria National Team . . .
MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wr
FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Develop
TST Team Stuttgart
TIC Team Interklima-ABC Cope
RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette
JDA JEGG-DIJR Academy
MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX
MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX
MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wr
MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-
EST Estonian National Team . . .
TST Team Stuttgart
EST Estonian National Team . . .
WSW WV Schijndel Women . . .
UZB Uzbekistan National Team .
TIC Team Interklima-ABC Cope
TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La
MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women
FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Develop
GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D

MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women
MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women
RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette

. EST Estonian National Team . ..

UZB Uzbekistan National Team .
HCT Hess CyklingTeam
POL Polish National Team
WSW WV Schijndel Women . . .
MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-

OWT One World Team
FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Develop

MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-

MX1 Tufo Pardus Prostéjov MIX
OWT One World Team
UZB Uzbekistan National Team .
TST Team Stuttgart
WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team
AUT Austria National Team . . .

HCT Hess CyklingTeam
TST Team Stuttgart
TDP Team Dukla Praha
WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team
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117.. 35.10122009412 *STERN Léa ..........
118.. 145 . 10122885442 PRINSEN Karin ........
119..150. 10015761066 KOSTER Paulien .. .....
120.. 81.10088779434 *GOLOTINA Evgeniya ..
121.. 82.10010609154 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina .
122.. 99.10023153375 *HOEFMANS Pem .. ...
123.. 96.10023307969 *EICKHOF Juliet . ......
124..106 . 10059215450 WINKELHAG Mira . . ...
125.. 78.10022572688 *BENGTSSON Felicia . .
126.. 44.10015336791 SEVCIKOVA Petra .. ...
127.. 42.10054101227 *JAHRIG Fabienne . . ...
128.. 92.10023341719 COUMANS Lieske ... ...
129.. 66.10126458678 LUIGEND Kai .........
130.. 134 . 10139241561 BARRE Aline .........
131..120. 10114737644 MARIBO Julie .........
132..137. 10122802384 PAUL Vasfiye Gokee . . . .
133.. 39.10060390261 KROMM Lisa .........
134.. 20.10013443069 VAN NECK Melissa . . ..
135..132 . 10063242768 KOWALSKA Aleksandra
136.. 54.10107445870 *WINTER Elisa ........
137.. 97.10093878402 *JORDAN Dorka . ......

OTL ..105. 10051832740 *ZEITLER Martha ... ...

OTL .. 89.10047420149 *BARTOSOVA Martina .

OTL ..130. 10047310217 *HERMANOVA Adéla ..

OTL .. 114 . 10046055984 MACHALKOVA Petra ..

OTL ..138.10103194543 *BISCHOFF Tanja ......

DNF .. 133.10120489643 KOLDORFER Julia .. ...

TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La 2: 49:59  +04:09
MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX . ..... 2:50:13 +04:23
MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX . ..... 2:50:51 +05:01
UZB Uzbekistan National Team . 2: 51:17 +05:27
UZB Uzbekistan National Team . 2: 51:40 +05:50
GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D  2: 52:59  +07:09
JDA JEGG-DJR Academy ... .. 2:53:40 +07:50
OWT One World Team . ...... 2:53:49 +07:59
SWE Swedish National Team ... 2: 54:53  +09:03
TDP Team Dukla Praha ....... 2:54:53  +09:03
MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women  2: 55:02 +09:12
JDA JEGG-DJR Academy .. ... 3:02:57 +17:07
EST Estonian National Team ... 3: 04:19 +18:29
WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team 3: 04:19 +18:29
TIC Team Interklima-ABC Cope 3: 04:27 +18:37
WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team 3: 05:12 +19:22
MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women  3: 05:21  +19:31
GKR GT Krush Rebelease ProC 3: 05:21 +19:31
MX1 Tufo Pardus Prostéjov MIX 3: 06:12 +20:22
AUT Austria National Team ... 3: 08:01 +22:11
GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D  3: 10:36 +24:46
OWT One World Team . ...... 3:16:34 +30:44
MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-  3: 19:31 +33:41
MX1 Tufo Pardus Prosté&jov MIX 3: 28:25 +42:35
RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette  3: 29:13  +43:23
WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team 3: 29:13  +43:23

WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team

Uvedené Casy jsou bez bonifikaci a penalizaci

Nombre de partans/Number of startes/Pocet startujicich : 143

Coureurs hors délai/Riders finishing out of time limit/Pocet zdvodnikd po limitu : 5
Coureurs ayant abandonné/Riders abandoning the Race /Pocet vzdalych zavodnikut : 1

DNF=Abandon/Did not Finish/Vzdal
DSQ=Disqualifié/Disqualified/Diskvalifikace
OTL=Hors délai/Outside Time Limit/Po ¢asovém limitu

DNS=Non partant/ Did not Start/Nenastoupil na start
LAP=Lapped
OVL=Overlapped

BODOVACI SOUTEZ v etapé / CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS dans I'étape : 1
Poit St.¢is. Jméno / ptijmeni Body Poi St.¢is. Jméno / ptijmeni Body
_ Place Doss _ Nom/Prenom . Points ____ Place Doss | Nom/Premom ___________ Points __
1 15 *WLODARCZYK Dominika ... 25 9 67 PRZEZAK Dorota ........... 7
2 73 RISSVEDS Jenny ............ 20 10 143  *JANSEN Eline ............. 6
3 74 FAHLIN Emilia ............. 16 11 141 *VOLLERING Bodine ........ 5
4 12 *ZANETTI Linda ........... 14 12 11 *PIERGIOVANNI Federica Dam 4
5 6 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge ..... 12 13 8 *CIPRESSI Carlotta .......... 3
6 88 *ZEMANOVA Kristyna ....... 10 14 1 *PERKINS Flora ............ 2
7 90 *KVASNICKOVA Eliska ... .. 9 15 140 *TIMMERMANS Iris ........ 1
8 139 *KNIINENBURG Anne ....... 8
DRUZSTVA / CLASSEMENT DES EQUIPES: 1 .ETAPA/ ETAPE
Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil
Pot  Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart Pot Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart
Place Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s Rang Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m: s
1 .SWE Swedish National Team . 8 :17: 48 +00:00 | 14. GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D  8:18: 24 +00: 36
2 .UDT UAE Development Team 8 :18: 06 +00:18 | 15. MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB- 8:19: 12 +01: 24
3 .MAT MAT Atom Deweloper 8 :18: 06 +00:18 | 16. TST Team Stuttgart . ........ 8:19:12 +01: 24
4 .FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Develo 8 :18:17 +00:29 | 17. MX3NVWG Uplus MIX ... .. 8:19:12 +01:24
5.WSW WYV Schijndel Women .. 8 :18:24 +00:36 | 18. AUT Austria National Team ... 8:19:12 +01: 24
6 .BEL Belgian National Team .. 8 :18:24 +00:36 | 19. RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette 8:19: 12 +01:24
7 .GKR GT Krush Rebelease Pro 8 :18: 24 +00:36 | 20. EST Estonian National Team .. 8:19: 12 +01:24
8 .POL Polish National Team ... 8 :18:24 +00:36 | 21. MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women 8:21: 06 +03: 18
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9 .JDA JEGG-DJR Academy.... 8:18:24 +00:36 | 22.UZB Uzbekistan National Team 8:21:17 +03:29
10 . TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi 8 :18: 24 +00:36 | 23. OWT One World Team . . . . .. 8:24: 11 +06: 23
11 .TIC Team Interklima-ABC Cor 8 :18:24 +00:36 | 24. MX1 Tufo Pardus Prost&jov MI  8:40: 42 +22: 54
12 .TDP Team Dukla Praha . . . .. 8:18:24 +00:36 | 25. WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Tea 8:43:13 +25:25
13 .HCT Hess CyklingTeam . . . .. 8:18:24  +00:36 |
RYCHLOSTNI PREMIE / LES SPRINTS VOLANTS : 1 .ETAPA/ETAPE

Vojkovice 48km Kopfivnice 95km
1 .. 13 BAJGEROVA Nikola. ... MAT MAT Atom 3 s | 1 .. 13. BAJGEROVA Nikola. ... MAT MAT AtomD 3 s
2 .. 12 *ZANETTILinda....... UDT UAE Develo 2 s | 2 .. 15. *WLODARCZYK Domini MAT MAT AtomD 2 s
3.. 1 *PERKINSFlora........ FFD Fenix-Deceu 1 s | 3.. 1. *PERKINSFlora........ FFD Fenix-Deceuni 1 s
VRCHARSKE PREMIE / LES PRIMES DE MONTAGE : 1 .ETAPA/ETAPE

Cervinky 30km Na Kostelci 33km

1. 14 *MULMalwina......... MAT MAT Atom 5 b | 1.. 8. *CIPRESSI Carlotta. . ... UDT UAE Develop 5 b
2 .. 90 *KVASNICKOVA Eliska . MX2 Brilion Raci 4 b | 2 17 . PLOSAJNikol.......... MAT MAT AtomD 4 b
3 .. 116 BRANDT HEISEL Maja TIC Team Interkli 3 b | 3 ..126 . GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline TST Team Stuttgart 3 b
4 .. 1 *PERKINSFlora........ FFD Fenix-Deceu 2 b | 4 .. 12. *ZANETTILinda . ...... UDT UAE Develop 2 b
5 .. 84 *KUSKOVA Yanina. . ... UZB Uzbekistan 1 b | 5 1. *PERKINS Flora........ FFD Fenix-Deceuni 1 b
Metylovice 75km Hukvaldy 86km

1 14 *MUL Malwina . ........ MAT MAT Atom 5 b | 1 17 . PLOSAJNikol.......... MAT MAT AtomD 5 b
2 .. 8 *CIPRESSICarlotta. .. .. UDT UAE Develo 4 b | 2 .. 126 . GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline TST Team Stuttgart 4 b
3 .. 126 GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline TST Team Stuttga 3 b | 3. 14. *MULMalwina......... MAT MAT AtomD 3 b
4 .. 12 *ZANETTILinda....... UDT UAE Develo 2 b | 4 .. 7. BIRIUKOVA Yuliia. .. .. UDT UAE Develop 2 b
5 ..116 BRANDT HEISEL Maja TIC Team Interkli 1 b | 5 .. 116 . BRANDT HEISEL Maja  TIC Team Interklim 1 b
Stramberk 104km

1.. 15 *WLODARCZYK Domini MAT MAT Atom 5 b |

2 .. 73 RISSVEDS Jenny....... SWE Swedish Nat 4 b |

3. 74 FAHLIN Emilia........ SWE SwedishNat 3 b |

4 . 12 *ZANETTILinda....... UDT UAE Develo 2 b |

5 .. 6 VAN DER HEIDEN Inge FFD Fenix-Deceu 1 b |

CELKOVE VYSLEDKY PO/ CLASSEMENT GENERAL APRES :

Celkova délka / Distance du Course : 104,0 km

1

.ETAPE / ETAPE

Rychlost vitéze / Moyenne du vainqueur : 37,628 km/h

éas: ROZdﬂ

Poi St.¢is. UCIID Pfijmeni, jméno Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Temps: Ecart

Place Doss. UCIID Nom Prenom Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m: s
1. 15.10054543484 *WLODARCZYK Domini MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla 2:45: 38 + 00: 00
2. 73.10007709864 RISSVEDS Jenny ....... SWE Swedish National Team . ... .. 2:45: 44 4+ 00: 06
3. 74.10004597881 FAHLIN Emilia ........ SWE Swedish National Team .. .... 2:45:46 +00: 08
4. 12.10034796712 *ZANETTI Linda ....... UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 2:45: 48 +00: 10
5. 6.10010592885 VAN DER HEIIDEN Inge FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 2:46: 01  + 00: 23
6. 1.10090489058 *PERKINS Flora ....... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 2:46: 06 + 00: 28
7. 88.10047782887 *ZEMANOVA Kristyna ..MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX 2:46: 08 + 00: 30
8. 90.10107680993 *KVASNICKOVA Eliska MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX 2:46: 08 + 00: 30
9. 139.10135109967 *KNIINENBURG Anne ..WSW WYV Schijndel Women . ..... 2:46: 08 + 00: 30
10. 67 .10015833515 PRZEZAK Dorota ...... POL Polish National Team ........ 2:46: 08 +00: 30
11. 143 .10116349763 *JANSEN Eline ........ WSW WV Schijndel Women . .. ... 2:46: 08 +00: 30
12. 141 . 10023088307 *VOLLERING Bodine ... WSW WV Schijndel Women . .. ... 2:46: 08 +00: 30
13. 11.10029203246 *PIERGIOVANNI Federic UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 2:46: 08 +00: 30
14. 8.10030579838 *CIPRESSI Carlotta .. ... UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 2:46: 08 + 00: 30
15. 140 . 10060854245 *TIMMERMANS Iris ... WSW WV Schijndel Women . .. ... 2:46: 08 +00: 30
16. 7.10088433466 BIRIUKOVA Yuliia ..... UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 2:46: 08 + 00: 30
17. 58 .10065027669 *MASURE Fien ........ BEL Belgian National Team . . .... 2:46: 08 + 00: 30
18. 19.10010199431 COLBORNE Henrietta ...GKR GT Krush Rebelease Pro Cycli 2: 46: 08 + 00: 30
19. 60 .10064951483 *GIELKENS Esmée ... .. BEL Belgian National Team . . . ... 2:46: 08 +00: 30
20. 84 .10064779715 *KUSKOVA Yanina .... UZB Uzbekistan National Team .... 2:46: 08 + 00: 30
21. 57.10078354459 *GREGOIRE Julia ...... BEL Belgian National Team . ..... 2:46: 08 + 00: 30
22. 23.10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke ..... GKR GT Krush Rebelease Pro Cycli  2:46: 08 + 00: 30
23. 22.10082433816 DE VRIES Femke ...... GKR GT Krush Rebelease Pro Cycli  2:46: 08 + 00: 30
24. 56 .10003951015 MICHIELS Githa ....... BEL Belgian National Team . ..... 2:46: 08 + 00: 30
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10106693011
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DETILLEUX Emeline ...
*KRZESLAK Natalia . ...POL Polish National Team
BRANDT HEISEL Maja TIC Team Interklima-ABC Copenhag
*SERNE Elisa ......... JDA JEGG-DJR Academy
GRANKVIST Ebba ..... SWE Swedish National Team
*SODERQVIST Karin . ..SWE Swedish National Team
SLAMOVA Denisa . . ... RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette Benzi
*NEMCOVA Barbora ... TDP Team Dukla Praha
*CLARKE Charlotte . ... HCT Hess CyklingTeam
GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline TST Team Stuttgart
JENSEN Marita ........ TIC Team Interklima-ABC Copenhag
TRAXLER Anna-Gabrielle TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fab
HAMMARSTROM Tilde SWE Swedish National Team
*TASANE Elina ........ EST Estonian National Team
CHARPENTIER Chloé .. TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fab
DEKKER Noor ......... JDA JEGG-DIJR Academy
HOOGLAND Rixt ...... MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX

*EHRENREICH Franziska AUT Austria National Team
GEBRU Eyeru Tesfoam .. TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fab
MEERTENS Lone ...... BEL Belgian National Team

BEL Belgian National Team

RYSZ Kaja ............ POL Polish National Team ........
BAKS Marissa ......... GKR GT Krush Rebelease Pro Cycli
JANSEN Noa .......... JDA JEGG-DJR Academy .........

COTTER Imogen ....... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development
VON BERSWORDT Soph GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D Cycli
OOSTERWOUD Wendy . MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX
WILKOS Katarzyna ... .. MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla
BRTEZNA Monika ... .. MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla
*SIMOM Jette ......... MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women Raci
FANDEL Hannah ....... TST Team Stuttgart
*KOOPS Karlijn ....... GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D Cycli
*SLANIKOVA Nela . ... TDP Team Dukla Praha
MCWILLIAM Alice . .... HCT Hess CyklingTeam
PREVOTEAU Eloise . ... TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fab
*RABY Coline ......... HCT Hess CyklingTeam
MACHACOVA Jarmila ..TDP Team Dukla Praha
EHRBERG Liisa EST Estonian National Team
*HUYS Tabea ......... AUT Austria National Team

*MARKOVA Adéla .. ... MX1 Tufo Pardus Prost&jov MIX . ..
*FRANCIS Jenaya ...... GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D Cycli
PEREKITKO Karolina . ..POL Polish National Team
GAFINOVITZ Rotem ... HCT Hess CyklingTeam
*EBRAS Elisabeth ... ... UDT UAE Development Team
LORENZEN Christina . .. TIC Team Interklima-ABC Copenhag
PLOSAJ Nikol ......... MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla

*BARTOVA Gabricla ... TDP Team Dukla Praha
VAN ZEELST Lieke . ... GKR GT Krush Rebelease Pro Cycli

*ABAIDULLINA Inna ...RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette Benzi
BAJGEROVA Nikola ....MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla

KOFLER Anna ......... AUT Austria National Team
*MUL Malwina ........ MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla
VAN DE VEL Sara ..... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development
*DOPJANS Hanna ...... TST Team Stuttgart
KOERNER Johanna .. ... TIC Team Interklima-ABC Copenhag
SVRCKOVA Barbora ... RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette Benzi
DEN BREEIJEN Violinde JDA JEGG-DJR Academy
SMITH Fleur .......... MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX

*SCHULTINGA Iris . ... MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX

VANICKOVA Tereza ... MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX
*TUISK Aidi Gerde .. ... EST Estonian National Team
*STELLING Victoria . ...TST Team Stuttgart
*SANDER Laura Lizette . EST Estonian National Team
*KLOESE Rose ........ WSW WV Schijndel Women
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88. 80.10093733306 *KAKHKHOROVA Madi UZB Uzbekistan National Team .... 2:47: 18 + 01: 40
89. 117 . 10065459927 KROGAGER Marie-Louis TIC Team Interklima-ABC Copenhag 2:47: 18 + 01: 40
90. 36.10118612085 JANUSZ Izabela ........ TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fab 2:47: 18 + 01: 40
91. 38.10086772241 HILD Amelie .......... MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women Raci  2:47: 29 + 01: 51
92. 2.10009081204 SUBEMILCH Laura ..... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 2:47: 29 + 01: 51
93. 98.10022228441 *PARRY Ellie ......... GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D Cycli 2:47: 29 + 01: 51

94. 104 . 10036438537 REIBNER Lena Charlotte .OWT One World Team ...........

N

:47:29 +01: 51

95. 41 .10083975106 *GSCHWENTNER Leila . MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women Raci  2:47: 29 + 01: 51
96. 37 .10005316590 VENTKER Lydia ....... MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women Raci  2:47: 29 + 01: 51
97. 112 . 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza .. RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette Benzi 2: 47: 42+ 02: 04
98. 79 .10088779535 *ABDULLAEVA Shakhno UZB Uzbekistan National Team .... 2:47: 51 +02: 13
99. 27 .10046242207 *LIEHNER Annika ..... HCT Hess CyklingTeam .......... 2:47:51 +02:13
100. 70 . 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja . POL Polish National Team ........ 2:48: 00 +02:22
101. 142 .10023186721 HENDRIKS Dieke . ..... WSW WV Schijndel Women .. .... 2:48: 00 +02:22
102. 85.10047765309 *HLADIKOVA Katefina . MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX 2:48: 00 + 02: 22
103. 108 . 10110145096 BARNTHALER Sarah ...OWT One World Team ........... 2:48: 00 +02:22
104. 65 .10063679369 *SOONIK Kristel Sandra .EST Estonian National Team ... ... 2:48: 11  +02: 33
105. 5.10083955504 VANEYNDE Fien ...... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 2:48: 12 + 02: 34
106. 86 .10084771819 *JERABKOVA Béra . ... MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX 2:48: 12+ 02: 34
107. 129 . 10047400749 *MULLEROVA Patricie . MX1 Tufo Pardus Prostéjov MIX ... 2:48:22 + 02: 44
108. 107 . 10114132911 ZOLL Anna ........... OWT One World Team ........... 2:48: 42 +03: 04
109. 83 .10109497119 *RIZAEVA Asal ....... UZB Uzbekistan National Team .... 2:48: 54 +03:16
110. 124 . 10036327490 *MAYRHOFER Lucy ... TST Team Stuttgart ............. 2:49: 03 +03:25
111. 135 . 10095155263 *FRIEBEL Paula ....... WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team ... 2:49: 03 + 03: 25
112. 52 .10074541955 REICHERT Alina ....... AUT Austria National Team ....... 2:49: 11 +03:33
113. 28 .10035120751 *MARTINI Johanna .. ... HCT Hess CyklingTeam .......... 2:49: 24 +03: 46
114. 125.10119510246 BERTLEFF Anja ....... TST Team Stuttgart ............. 2:49: 24 +03: 46
115. 48 .10047281622 *HARTYCHOVA Nicole . TDP Team Dukla Praha .......... 2:49:32 +03:54
116. 136 . 10117542257 TULOWITZKI Inka ..... WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team ... 2:49: 51 +04: 13
117. 35.10122009412 *STERN Léa .......... TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fab 2:49: 59 + 04: 21
118. 145 .10122885442 PRINSEN Karin ........ MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX ......... 2:50: 13 +04: 35
119. 150 . 10015761066 KOSTER Paulien ....... MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX ......... 2:50: 51 +05:13
120. 81 . 10088779434 *GOLOTINA Evgeniya .. UZB Uzbekistan National Team .... 2:51: 17 + 05: 39
121. 82 .10010609154 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina . UZB Uzbekistan National Team .... 2:51: 40 + 06: 02
122. 99 .10023153375 *HOEFMANS Pem ..... GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D Cycli 2: 52: 59 + 07: 21
123. 96 .10023307969 *EICKHOF lJuliet ....... JDA JEGG-DJR Academy ......... 2:53:40 +08:02
124. 106 . 10059215450 WINKELHAG Mira .. ... OWT One World Team ........... 2:53:49 +08:11
125. 78 .10022572688 *BENGTSSON Felicia ...SWE Swedish National Team . ..... 2:54:53 +09:15
126. 44 .10015336791 SEVCIKOVA Petra ... .. TDP Team Dukla Praha .......... 2:54: 53 +09:15
127. 42 .10054101227 *JAHRIG Fabienne . . ... MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women Raci  2:55: 02 + 09: 24
128. 92 .10023341719 COUMANS Lieske .. .... JDA JEGG-DJR Academy ......... 3:02:57 +17:19
129. 66 . 10126458678 LUIGEND Kai ......... EST Estonian National Team . .. ... 3:04: 19 +18: 41
130. 134 .10139241561 BARRE Aline .......... WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team ... 3:04: 19 + 18: 41
131. 120 . 10114737644 MARIBO Julie ......... TIC Team Interklima-ABC Copenhag 3: 04: 27 + 18: 49
132. 137 . 10122802384 PAUL Vasfiye Gokce . ... WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team ... 3:05: 12 + 19: 34
133. 39.10060390261 KROMM Lisa .......... MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women Raci  3: 05: 21 + 19: 43
134. 20.10013443069 VAN NECK Melissa . ... GKR GT Krush Rebelease Pro Cycli  3: 05: 21  + 19: 43
135. 132 . 10063242768 KOWALSKA Aleksandra MXI1 Tufo Pardus Prostéjov MIX ... 3:06: 12 +20: 34
136. 54 .10107445870 *WINTER Elisa ........ AUT Austria National Team ....... 3:08: 01 +22:23
137. 97 .10093878402 *JORDAN Dorka . ...... GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D Cycli 3: 10: 36 + 24: 58
BODOVACI SOUTEZ / CLASSEMENT DES POINTS Bily trikot / White Jersey )
Pof St.&is. UCIID Jméno / piijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss. UCI ID Nom / Prenom Equipe Points

1 . 15 10054543484 *WLODARCZYK Dominika . MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla 25

2 . 73 10007709864 RISSVEDS Jenny .......... SWE Swedish National Team . ... .. 20

3 74 10004597881 FAHLIN Emilia ........... SWE Swedish National Team . ... .. 16

4 12 10034796712 *ZANETTI Linda .......... UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 14

5 6 10010592885 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge ... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 12

6 . 88 10047782887 *ZEMANOVA Kristyna .. ... MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX . 10

7 .90 10107680993 *KVASNICKOVA Eliska . ... MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX . 9

8 139 10135109967 *KNIINENBURG Anne ..... WSW WV Schijndel Women . ...... 8
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9 67 10015833515 PRZEZAK Dorota .......... POL Polish National Team ........ 7

10 . 143 10116349763 *JANSEN Eline ........... WSW WV Schijndel Women ....... 6
11 141 10023088307 *VOLLERING Bodine ...... WSW WYV Schijndel Women . ...... 5
12 . 11 10029203246 *PIERGIOVANNI Federica Da UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 4
13 . 8 10030579838 *CIPRESSI Carlotta ........ UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 3
14 . 1 10090489058 *PERKINS Flora ........... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 2
15 140 10060854245 *TIMMERMANS Iris ....... WSW WYV Schijndel Women .. ..... 1

VRCHARSKA SOUTEZ / CLASSEMENT DES GRIMMPEURS Zeleny trikot / Green Jersey

Poi St.¢is. UCIID Jméno / ptijmeni Druzstvo Body

Place Doss. UCIID Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 . 14 10048403889 *MUL Malwina ........... MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla 13
2 126 10126277412 GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline ... TST Team Stuttgart .............. 10
3 8 10030579838 *CIPRESSI Carlotta ........ UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 9
4 17 10009232966 PLOSAIJ Nikol ............ MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla 9
5 12 10034796712 *ZANETTI Linda .......... UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 6
6 15 10054543484 *WLODARCZYK Dominika . MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla 5
7 116 10096702718 BRANDT HEISEL Maja Winth TIC Team Interklima-ABC Copenhage 5
8 . 73 10007709864 RISSVEDS Jenny .......... SWE Swedish National Team . ... .. 4
9 90 10107680993 *KVASNICKOVA Eliska . ... MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX . 4
10 . 74 10004597881 FAHLIN Emilia ........... SWE Swedish National Team .. .... 3
11 . 1 10090489058 *PERKINS Flora ........... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 3
12 . 7 10088433466 BIRIUKOVA Yuliia ........ UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 2
13 . 6 10010592885 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge ... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 1
14 . 84 10064779715 *KUSKOVA Yanina ........ UZB Uzbekistan National Team . . .. 1

SOUTEZ AKTIVITY / CLASSEMENT ACTIVE . Bily trikot s &erv./ White Jersey with Red Dot

Pof St.&is. UCIID Jméno / piijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss. UCIID Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 . 14 10048403889 *MUL Malwina ........... MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla 13
2 126 10126277412 GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline ... TST Team Stuttgart .............. 10
3 8 10030579838 *CIPRESSI Carlotta ........ UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 9
4 17 10009232966 PLOSAIJ Nikol ............ MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla 9
5 12 10034796712 *ZANETTI Linda .......... UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 8
6 15 10054543484 *WLODARCZYK Dominika . MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla 7
7 13 10009748278 BAJGEROVA Nikola ....... MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocla 6
8 . 1 10090489058 *PERKINS Flora ........... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 5
9 116 10096702718 BRANDT HEISEL Maja Winth TIC Team Interklima-ABC Copenhage 5
10 . 73 10007709864 RISSVEDS Jenny .......... SWE Swedish National Team . ... .. 4
11 . 90 10107680993 *KVASNICKOVA Eliska . ... MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX . 4
12 . 74 10004597881 FAHLIN Emilia ........... SWE Swedish National Team .. .... 3
13 . 7 10088433466 BIRIUKOVA Yuliia ........ UDT UAE Development Team . . . .. 2
14 . 6 10010592885 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge ... FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development 1
15 . 84 10064779715 *KUSKOVA Yanina ........ UZB Uzbekistan National Team . . . . 1
NOSITELE TRIKOTU PO / PORTEUR DES MAILLOTS APRES : 1 .ETAPE/ETAPE
Zluty trikot / Yelow Jersey . . . . .: 15 .10054543484 . . *WELODARCZYK Dominika MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wro
Bily trikot / White Jersey . . . . . : 73 .10007709864 . .RISSVEDS Jenny . . . . . . SWE Swedish National Team
Zeleny trikot / Green Jersey. . . .: 14 .10048403889 . .*MUL Malwina . . . . . . . MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wro

BIily trikot s ¢erv./ White Jersey wit: 126 . 10126277412 . . GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline . TST Team Stuttgart

PORADI MECHANICKYCH VOZU /L "ORDE DES VOITURES TECHNIQUES :
Pof Mech. viiz Poi  Mech. viz
Place Voitures mechaniques Place Voitures mechaniques

1.. MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw | 14 .. TDP Team Dukla Praha

2 .. SWE Swedish National Team | 15 .. HCT Hess CyklingTeam

3.. UDT UAE Development Team | 16 .. TST Team Stuttgart

4 .. FFD Fenix-Deceuninck Development | 17 .. TGE Team Grand-Est Komugi La Fabrique
5 .. MX2 Brilion Racing Team MB-MIX | 18 .. EST Estonian National Team

Z-VT Zelenka - vypocetni technika -7- 27.4.2023 - 18:23:33



. WSW WV Schijndel Women
. POL Polish National Team

| 19 .. MX3 NVWG Uplus MIX
| 20 .. AUT Austria National Team
. BEL Belgian National Team | 21 .. GWC Grouwels-Watersley R+D Cycling Team
9.. GKR GT Krush Rebelease Pro Cycling | 22 .. MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing

10 . . UZB Uzbekistan National Team | 23 .. MXI1 Tufo Pardus Prost&jov MIX
|
|
|

[e BN Be )

11 .. TIC Team Interklima-ABC Copenhagen 24 .. OWT One World Team
12 .. JDA JEGG-DJR Academy 25 .. WDC Wheel Divas Cycling Team
13 .. RPB RRK Goup PierreBaguette Benzinol Devel

SDELENI SBORU ROZHODCICH / COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE No:1

Regulation 2.12.004
Art. 4.9 Follower leaning out of a vehicle or holding equipment outside a vehicle
Director Sportif Uzbekistan Useynov Ruslan 10045960301 fine 200 CHF

Art. 4.10.4 Unauthorised feeding in the last 20 km

Rider no. 65 Soonik Kristel Sandra 10063679369

Fine 50 CHF + 20 penalty

Director sportif Estonia Lebedev Andri 10034815405 fine 150 CHF

Warning!!! The start of stage 2 is in Lichnov by Novy Ji¢in, GPS: 49°33‘51“ N, 18°10°8“E

Petr Kolacek Martin Bridgwood
Race Director President of comissaires panel
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